CGLEASON  GLMCLM17 01/16/2015 10:27 MADISON CO FYE2015 CURRENT ACC | PAGE 1
Docket of Claims
Release date from ©1/20/2015 thru 01/20/2015
) Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Nunber Amount Approved/Disapproved
ol SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC 152495 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1512 9012015 4,281.28
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. 2mount
001-100-~502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 493.23
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 238.70
601-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 102.62
00L-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 102.92
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 €9.23
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 41.37
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 E2.87
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 154.68
001-168-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 43.28
001-169-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 51.31
001-180-502 PHONE, SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 164.19
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 845.10
001-220-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 456 .86
001-221-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 173.69
001-450-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 1,249.30
001-631-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377 12/30/2014 41.93
001  AT&T MOBILITY, LLC . 152500 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1513 3,772.89
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O Amount
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 875030645 12/19/2014 3,772.89
ool KATHRYN M. SMITHE 152501 01i/20/2015 01/08/201s 1514 40.88
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001~167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 312252014A 12/25/2014 17.92
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 3122520148 11/25/2014 5.60
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 312212014A 12/21/2014 17.36
001  ALEX BREELAND . 152502 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1515 5012015 931.43
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112312014A 12/31/2014 21.28
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1010120158 01/01/2015 14.82
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1010120154 £1/01/2015 25.08
001-167-480 TRAVEL RETMBURSEMENT 1010220153 01/02/2015 23.94
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMAURSEMENT 1010220158 01/02/2015 31.35
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1010320Q15a 01/03/2015 23.37
001-167-430 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 101022015C 01/03/2015 29.64
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 101052015A 01/05/2015 25.65
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1010420152 01/04/2015 30.48
001-167-430 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 101062015A 01/07/2015 29.90
00L-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112292014C 12/19/2014 8.40
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11229201438 12/29/2014 17.92
001-167-430 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112162014A 12/16/2014 6.72
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112222014C 12/22/2014 §.40
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1120920145 12/09/2014 23.52
001-167-430 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112152014A 12/15/2014 22.40
001-167-430 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11214201438 12/14/2014 29.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1121320144 12/13/2024 29.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1121720148 12/17/2014 23.52
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 01/20/2015 thru 01/20/2015

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
G0l  ALEX BREELAND . 152502 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1515 9012015 931.43 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
001-167-480 TRAVEL IMBURSEMENT 112172014A 12/17/2014 29.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112152014C 12/15/2014 24 .64
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112152014B 12/15/2014 14.00
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112112014A 12/11/2014 22.40
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112162014B 12/16/2014 29.68
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112162014A 12/16/2014 29.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1121420143 12/14/2014 15.12
061-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1122120147 12/21/2014 29.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11227120148 12/21/2014 29.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112212014C 12/21/2014 24.64
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1122020147 12/20/2014 29.12
0C1l-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1121414201 12/14/2014 28.00
0QL-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 11222201434 12/22/2014 29.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1122220148 12/22/2014 23.82
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112232014a 12/23/2014 22.40
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1122320148 12/23/2014 23.52
001-~167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1122520144 12/26/2014 15.12
00L-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 112282014A 12/28/2014 29.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1122820148 12/28/2014 29.68
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1122720148 12/27/2014 15.12
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1122920144 12/29/2014 15.12
001 C SPIRE WIRELESS . 152503 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1516 1,802.66
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
001~-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 454,73
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 124.07
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 151.64
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 152.66
001-120-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 61.99
001-122-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 62.00
001-151-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 157.98
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 151.63
001-154-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 62.00
00L-160-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 61.99
001-162-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 62.00
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 32.00
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 31.99
001-167-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 39.99
001-262-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 12/25/2014 185.99
001  CAUTHEN NELSON . 152511 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1517 1,580.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount.
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-1219 01/06/2015 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-1202 QL1/06/2015 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-11%8 01/06/2015 175.00
00L-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-1169 01/06/2015 175.00
001l-165~552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-1180 01/06/2015 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-1151 01/06/2015 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-1108 01/06/2015 175.00
00L-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 2014-1031 01/06/2015 175.00
001-165-552 MEDICAL FEES 12/4/2014 01/06/2015 180.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 01/20/2015 thru 01/20/2015
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbet Numbex Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  TEC . 152512 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1518 642.34
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 805887 01/01/2015 321.17
001-103~502 PHONE SERVICE 805887 01/01/2015 321.17
col LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT, INC . 152513 01/20/2015 01/08/2@15 1519 405,12
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-103-581 OTEER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20141231 12/31/2014 270.08
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20141231 12/31/2014 135.04
001  QUINN BUSINESS SERVICES . 152515 01/20/2015 01/08/201s 1520 953 .48
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-160-603 QFFICE SUPPLIES 6315 12/31/2014 50.00
002-160-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6316 12/31/2014 535.00
001-104-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 68317 01/05/2015 368.48
001  CANDICE CRANE . 152516 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1521 50.00
Account Number Descrlgglon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-161-571 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 01/04/2015 50.00
001  PITNEY BOWES . 152517 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 is522 144.48
Account Number Description Invoice $# Date P.C. Amount
001-631-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 912317 12/18/2014 144 .48
001  LATANYAR J. ALLEN . 152318 01./20/2015 01/08/2015 1523 179.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-160-480 TRAVEL: IMBURSEMENT 12/31/2014 179.20
00l LOWE'S . 152519 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1524 375.40
Account Number Descrlgtzon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 208802 12/02/2014 21.92
001-151-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 920254 12/09/2014 164 .83
001-100-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 910196 12/09/2014 118.65
001 CENTRAL MS.PLANN/DEV.DIST . 152821 01/20/20158 01/08/2915 1525 13,036.21
Account Number Description Inveice # Date P.0O. Amount
001-191-530 NT 695 01/05/2015 2,867.97
001-440-530 RENT 695 01/05/2015 2,607.24
001-631=-530 RENT 695 01/05/2015 7,561.00
001 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF COURTS 152522 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1526 14,036.687
Account Number Descrigtion Inveice # Date P.O. Amount
C01-160-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF oL1/05/2015 9,562.94
001-161-411 COURT PERSONNEL/STAFF 01/05/2015 4,473.73
001  TALLEGA SOFTWARE . 152524 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1527 520.00
Account Numberx Descrlgt;on Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100-918% OTHER MACHINERY & EQUIP 120114-1MC 11/20/2014 520.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 01/20/2015 thru 01/20/2015
. Trans Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Numbex
c01  TASER INTERNATICNAL, INC. . 152525 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1528
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001l-265-646 SHIPPING 8T1377369 11/10/2014
001  JAMES M. CREWS . 152526 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1529
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O
001-165-550 LEGAL FEES 01/07/2015
001  THE GOZA LAW FIRM, PLLC . 152527 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1530
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O
001-165-550 LEGAL FEES 01/07/2015
001 T E LEWIS D/B/A F M SOFTWARE . 152528 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1531
Account Numbex Description Inveoice # Date P.O.
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2015-001M 01/01/2015
001-104-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 2015-001B 12/17/2014
[e1o bR MID-SQUTE UNIFORM & SUPPLIES i 1525829 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1532
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 524809 12/31/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 524810 12/31/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 524811 12/31/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 524812 12/31/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 524813 12/31/2014
Q01-200-691 UNIFORMS /WEARING APPAREL 524848 12/31/2014
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 524761 12/30/2014
001 ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 152530 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1533 9012015
Account Number Description Inveice # Date P.0O.
001-450-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536947247 12/07/2014
001-450-645 JANITCRIAL SUPPLIES 1536954575 12/24/2014
001-450-645 JANITCRIAL SUPPLIES 1536963293 12/31/2014
001 MS CHAPTER IARAO . 152531 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1534
Account Number Degscription Invoice # Date P.O.
001-104-487 SEMINARS-KAY PACE 01/07/2015
001 CERIDIAN HCM, INC . 152533 01/20/2015 01/09/2915 1535
Acocount Number Descrlﬁggon Invoice # Date P.O.
001-100-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 332815178 01/02/2015
001 SCOTT-ROBERTS & ASSOCIATES, LLC 152534 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1536
Account Number Descrig%lon Invoice # Date P.O.
001-103-581 CTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 21675 01/02/201%5
001  CAHRA . 152536 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1537
Account Number Description Inveoice # Date P.O.
001-122-571 DUES~TORETTA PHILLIPS 2015 01/01/2015

Q01-122-573%

DUES-VICKIE MILLER

2015
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Name of Claimant

VENT MIXON
Account Number
001-103-480

GHOLSON BURSON ENTREKIN & ORR, PA

Account Number
001-100-550

MACAC
Account Number
001-3121-571

SPECIALTY FUEL SERVICES, LLC

Account Number
001-265-581

BRIGGS ELECTRICAL
Account Number
001-151~-540
001-151-540

MADCO PROPERTIES, LLC
Begount Number
001-151-51¢

INC.
Account Number
001-152-502

DELTACOM,

LISA DUVALL
Account Number
001-104-480

POST OFFICE
Account Number
001~-104-501

ROTOLC CONSULTANTS, INC
Account Number
001-151-544

STUART C IRBY CO
Account Number
001-151-641
001L-«151~641
001-151-646
001-151-641

U. S.
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 01/20/2015 thru o01/20/2015

Release

Trans
# Date

152540 01/20/2615

Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

. 152541 01/20/2015
Descxription
LEGAL: FEES PARXKWAY EAST

152542 01/20/2015
Description
DUES-MYRTIS HAWKINS

. 152543 01/20/2015
Descrlg%lon
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

. 152544 01/20/2015
Description

BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR

BUILDING AND GROUND REPAIR

. 152545 01/20/2015
Descrl}gt:.on
UTILITIE

. 152546 01/20/2015
Description
PHONE SERVICE

. 152548 01/20/2015
Description

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
. 152549 01/20/2015
Description

POSTAGE AND BOX RENT

. 152553 01/20/2015
Description
MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS

. 152554 01/20/2015
Description
BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES
BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES
QTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS
BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES

Claim Claim Check
Date Number Number
01/69/20158 1538
Invoice # Date P.O
01/08/2015
01/09/2015 1539 9012015
Invoice # Date
23802 11/30/2014
01/09/2015 1540
Invoice # Date P.O
15-174 12/22/2014
01/09/201s 1541

Invoice #
1687

01/09/201%
Invoice #
1733
1734

01/09/2015
Invoice #
842

01/09/2015
Invoice #
12087938

01/09/2915
Invoice #

0L/08/2015
Invoice #

01L/09/2015
Invoice #
115770MCC

01/09/2015
Invoice #
8709456001
8722894001
B685667001
8617168003

Date P.O
01/01/2015

1542

Date
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
1543

Date P.O

01/01/2015

1544 90120%5

Date
12/15/2014
1545

Date P.O
01/06/2015

1546
Date
01/06/2015
1547
Date
01/01/2015
1548

Date P.O
12/16/2014

12/29/2014
12/02/2014
12/03/2014

P.O.

P.O

BP.O

P.O

49,813.32
Amount

75.00
Amount

413.04
Amount

796.42
Amount

418.82
Amnount

3,598.59
Amount

14 .34
Amount

10,0600.00
Amount

3,417.50
Amount

253.47
Amount

43.12

49,813.32

75.00

413.04

636.42
160.00

418.82

3,598.59

14.34

10,400.00

3,417.50
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Amount

4,143.25
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Amount

20.00
Amount

64G.00
Amount
165.75

Amount

2,766.18
Amount

850.00
Amount

398.24
Amount

407.50
Amcunt

PAGE

Approved/Disapproved

2,209.11
842.52

69.58

3,051.25
1,092.00

282.48

20.00
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213.34
213.32

165.75

983.45
1,782.73

850.00

398.24

&
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Docket of Claim
Release date from 01/20/2915 thru 01/20/2015
. Trang Release Claim Claim Check
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Numbexr
CcolL THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATION 152555 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1549 9012015
Account Numbe Description Invoice # Date B.O
00L~151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 3001478365 01/01/2015
001-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 3001480955 01/01/2015
001 KRAFT'S HDWE. & BLDG. SUPPLY . 1525586 01/20/2015 01/09/2915 1550
Account Number Descrlgglon Invoice # Date P.O.
001-152-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 146400 11/24/2014
col1l TERRY-TRANE SERVICE AGENCY INC 152558 01/26/2015 01/09/2015 1551
Account Number Description Invoice # ate P.0O.
0031-151-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 39923 12/18/2014
001-151-544 MATINTENANCE CONTRACTS 39924 12/18/2014
001 DIAZ, LUIS . 1s2581 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1552
Account Number Description Invoice # Date 2.0,
001-161-581 INTERPRETER 0204 12/18/2014
001 EMERGENCY SERVICES ADMIN PROFESSIONALS = 152562 01/20/2015 01/09/2915 1553
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O.
001-265-571 DUES-JENNIFER TAYLCR 01/09/2015
001 GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSN 152563 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1554
Account Number Description Invoice # 2.0.
001-121-571 DUES~SEELTON VANCE 300189511 12/17/2014
001-121-571 DUES-MYRTIS HAWKINS 300190537 12/17/2014
001-120-571 DUBES-MARK HOUSTON 300202703 12/17/2014
001  EDWARDS REPORTING, INC . 1352564 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1553
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0.
001-161-581 COURT REPORTER 214479 12/10/2014
001 SOUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC . 152565 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1556 9012015
Account Nunber Description Invoice # ate P.0.
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 6018592345 01/07/2015
001-100~-502 PHONE SERVICE 6018555500 01/07/2015
001 TRI-STATE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. . 152566 01/20/2015 01/09/201% 1557
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O.
001-1032-544 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS WEBl214-18 12/15/2014
001  AT&ET . 152567 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1558
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.0O.
001-200-502 PHONE SERVICE 6018595498 12/22/2014
001  AVAYA, INC 152568 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1559 9012015
Account Numbexr Description Inveoice # Date P.0O.
001-200-544 MATNTENANCE CONTRACTS 2733333637 12/20/2014

407.50
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 01/20/2015 thru 01/20/2015

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim .
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  CANNON'S TOWING & RECOVERY . 152569 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1560 75.00
Account Numbexr Descrzgglon Inveice Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8543 12/15/2014 75.00
001 ELKINS WEOLESALE, INC 3 152570 61/20/2015 01/09/2915 1561 9012015 180.39
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220~645 JANITORI SUPPLIES 229550 12/29/2014 22.32
001-220-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 229460 12/24/2014 158.07
001 FED EX . 152571 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1562 11.98
Account Numbexr Description Inveoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-501 POSTAGE AND BOX RENT 287865864 12/17/2014 11.98
001  GRAINGER . 152572 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1563 1,087.04
Account Number Description Invoice # Date F.O. Amount
0031~-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 9621565968 12/17/2014 544 .58
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 9634377445 01/08/2015 67.88
001-220-641 BLDG REPAIR SUPPLIES 9635110282 01/08/2015 474 .58
GOl INTERSTATE BATTERIES . 152573 61/20/2015 01/09/2915 1564 18.98
Account Number Descrlgtlon Iavoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 2502013921 01/06/20158 18.98
0ol MADISON COUNTY COOP i 152575 01/20/2015 01/09/2915 1565 154.60
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-220-646 QOTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 363316 12/15/2014 75.90
Q01-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 364877 01/05/2015 78.70
001  DPS CRIME LAB 152577 01/20/2015 01/02/2015 1566 550.00
Account Number Descriﬁglon Invecice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 90012919 01/058/2015 550.00
001 HAILEY ANIMAL HOSPITAL . 152578 01/20/2015 01/08/2015 1567 220.00
Account Number Description Invcice # Date P.0O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 62041 03/03/2014 15.00
001~-200-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 63448 05/16/2014 15.00
001-200-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 63449 05/16/2014 78.00
001-200-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 64878 07/29/2014 63.00
001-200-8381 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 67348 12/12/2014 49.00
(o] 0)¢3 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT INC . 152579 01/20/2015 01/0%/2015 1568 310.40
Account Number Description Invoice $# Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 20141231 12/31/2014 310.40
00% STATE TREASURER FUND: 3601 AGENCY: 601 = 152580 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1569 224.00
Account Number Descrxﬁ%lon Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P5228653 12/31/2014 224.00
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Docket of Claims
Release date from 01/20/2015 thru 01/20/2015
. Trans Releasge Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number  Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
co1 NICK CLARK'S OFFICE PARTNERS, INC . 152581 01/20/2015 01/09/2915 1570 73.00
Account Number Des¢ription Invoice # Date 2.0 amount
001-200-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9815 12/29/2014 73.00
o001 CITY OF MADISON WATER DEPT . is2582 01/26/2015 01/09/2915 1571 41.30
Account Number Descrlgtlon Invoice # Date P, Amount
001-151-51¢ UTILITIE 3321 10872 12/20/2014 8.15
001-151-51¢ UTILITIES 3322 10872 12/20/2014 33.15
001 QUALITY CHEMICAL, & SUPPLY INC 152583 01/20/2015 01/09/2015 1572 71.30
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-151-645% JANITORIAL SUPRPLIES 167419 12/30/2014 71.30
001 ARBMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, INC. 152584 01/20/2015 01/09/2915 1573 9012015 108.74
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-151-645 JANITORIAL, SUPPLIES 1536963291 12/31/2014 10.99
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536900369 11/05/2014 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 1536954574 12/24/2014 13.37
001-151-645 JANITORIATL, SUPPLIES 1536954573 12/24/2014 10.98
001-151-645 JANITORIAYL, SUPPLIES 1536931483 12/03/2014 13.37